
Jaco Incorporated

140 Constitution Blvd

Franklin, MA  02038

1-800-649-2278

www.jacoinc.com

Jaco Wire Basket, 6 x 6 x 6, Post Mount

Quote Description: BASKET, WIRE, 6 X 6 X 6, R OR L SIDE

Part Number: 51-3976

Looking for more storage? All Jaco wire baskets are made with 

durable, powder coated steel wire, and come in a variety of 

sizes and mounting locations. Baskets are designed to hold up 

to 2 lbs each. Measures 6" x 6" x 6".

Product Description:

Weight:

Length:

Width:

Height:

1.20 LB

6.00"

6.00"

6.00"

Product Group: HC-Options - Baskets

Minimum Order Qty: 1

Warranty: 3 Year OEM

Key Selling Points:

• Durable, powder coated steel wire construction

• Holds up to 2 lbs

Extended Specifications:

• Material: Steel

• Max Weight Supported: 2 lbs.

Product Compatibility:

100:

105:

160:

200:

210:

220:

310:

320: 510-L250:

510-L500:

225:

520:

520-L250:

J1-10:

J1-10-L250:

J1-10-L500:

WS-14:

WS-25:

WA-40:

WA-60:

WA-80:

510:

520-L500:

J1-20:

J1-20-L250:

J1-20-L500:

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Page | 1Date: 2017-02-09



Jaco Incorporated

140 Constitution Blvd

Franklin, MA  02038

1-800-649-2278

www.jacoinc.com

Jaco Wire Basket, 6 x 6 x 6, Right or Left Mount

Quote Description: BASKET, WIRE, 6 X 6 X 6, R OR L SIDE

Part Number: 51-3591

Looking for more storage? All Jaco wire baskets are made with 

durable, powder coated steel wire, and come in a variety of 

sizes and mounting locations. Baskets are designed to hold up 

to 2 lbs each. Measures 6" x 6" x 6".

Product Description:

Weight:

Length:

Width:

Height:

1.10 LB

6.00"

6.00"

6.00"

Product Group: HC-Options - Baskets

Minimum Order Qty: 1

Warranty: 3 Year OEM

Key Selling Points:

• Durable, powder coated steel wire construction

• Holds up to 2 lbs

Extended Specifications:

• Material: Steel

• Max Weight Supported: 2 lbs.

Product Compatibility:

100:

105:

160:

200:

210:

220:

310:

320: 510-L250:

510-L500:

225:

520:

520-L250:

J1-10:

J1-10-L250:

J1-10-L500:

WS-14:

WS-25:

WA-40:

WA-60:

WA-80:

510:

520-L500:

J1-20:

J1-20-L250:

J1-20-L500:

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Page | 1Date: 2017-02-09


	BASKET, WIRE, 6 X 6 X 6, R OR L SIDE

