

Jaco Incorporated

140 Constitution Blvd Franklin, MA 02038 1-800-649-2278 www.jacoinc.com

Jaco Wire Basket, 6 x 6 x 6, Post Mount

Part Number: 51-3976 Quote Description: BASKET, WIRE, 6 X 6 X 6, R OR L SIDE

Product Group: HC-Options - Baskets Minimum Order Qty: 1

Weight:	1.20 LB
Length:	6.00"
Width:	6.00"
Height:	6.00"

Warranty: 3 Year OEM

Product Description:

Looking for more storage? All Jaco wire baskets are made with durable, powder coated steel wire, and come in a variety of sizes and mounting locations. Baskets are designed to hold up to 2 lbs each. Measures 6" x 6" x 6".



Key Selling Points:

- Durable, powder coated steel wire construction
- Holds up to 2 lbs

Extended Specifications:

- Material: Steel
- Max Weight Supported: 2 lbs.

Product Compatibility:

No	WS-14:	No	J1-10:	No	510:	Yes	310:	No	200:	No	100:
No	WS-25:	No	J1-10-L250:	No	510-L250:	Yes	320:	No	210:	No	105:
		No	J1-10-L500:	No	510-L500:			No	220:	No	160:
								No	225:		
No	WA-40:	No	J1-20:	No	520:						
No	WA-60:	No	J1-20-L250:	No	520-L250:						
No	WA-80:	No	J1-20-L500:	No	520-L500:						





Jaco Incorporated 140 Constitution Blvd Franklin, MA 02038 1-800-649-2278

www.jacoinc.com

Jaco Wire Basket, 6 x 6 x 6, Right or Left Mount

Part Number: 51-3591 Quote Description: BASKET, WIRE, 6 X 6 X 6, R OR L SIDE

Product Group: HC-Options - Baskets Minimum Order Qty: 1

Weight:	1.10 LB
Length:	6.00"
Width:	6.00"
Height:	6.00"

Warranty: 3 Year OEM

Product Description:

Looking for more storage? All Jaco wire baskets are made with durable, powder coated steel wire, and come in a variety of sizes and mounting locations. Baskets are designed to hold up to 2 lbs each. Measures 6" x 6" x 6".



Key Selling Points:

• Durable, powder coated steel wire construction

• Holds up to 2 lbs

Extended Specifications:

- Material: Steel
- Max Weight Supported: 2 lbs.

Product Compatibility:

100:	No	200:	Yes	310:	No	510:	Yes	J1-10:	No	WS-14	: No
105:	No	210:	Yes	320:	No	510-L250:	Yes	J1-10-L250:	No	WS-25	: No
160:	No	220:	Yes			510-L500:	Yes	J1-10-L500:	No		
		225:	Yes								
						520:	Yes	J1-20:	No	WA-40	: No
						520-L250:	Yes	J1-20-L250:	No	WA-60	: No
						520-L500:	Yes	J1-20-L500:	No	WA-80	: No

